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CASE-Judgment Audit
12/16/2025 5:03:16 AM

Style Case Number

CAVALRY, SPV I, LLC VS. 17-2-00659-1
ERIC D SWIDECKI

JERRY CABLE vs 24-2-00247-05
BANNING LOCOMOTIVE
WORKS, LLC

MARY ANN SHAMP vs 24-3-00002-05
BENJAMIN JAMES SHAMP

ASSOCIATED CREDIT 25-2-00646-05
SERVICE, INC. vs
RICHARD DOWELL

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00857-05
BECK SUNRISE
CARWASH LLC

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00877-05
DC BUILDERS LLC

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00878-05
ALPHA BUILDER
COOPERATIVE COMPANY

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00955-05
SJZ VENTURE LLC

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-01102-05
RIVERHOUSE BAKERY &
CAFE LLC

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-01103-05
JUSTIN BISSON et al

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-01104-05
PENINSULA
RENOVATIONS LLC

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
12/15/2025 - 12/16/2025

Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

Domestic

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Status Code Updated Date

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

8/28/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

Add Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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